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MENUET George Frederic Händel (1685-1759) 
Arr.: Johan Evenepoel

Soprano Sax Bb

Alto Sax Eb

Tenor Sax Bb

Baritone Sax Eb

Bass Sax Bb

1st Flugelhorn Bb

2nd & 3rd Flugelhorn Bb

Soprano Cornet Eb

1st Trumpet Bb

2nd Trumpet Bb

1st Horn F

2nd Horn F

1st Trombone C

2nd Trombone C

3rd Trombone C

1st Baritone Bb

2nd Baritone Bb

Euphonium Bb

Eb Bass

Bb Bass

Timpani

Percussion

Glockenspiel
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Sop. S.

Alto S.

Ten. S.

Bar. S.

Bass S.

1. Flug.

2 - 3 Flug.

Sop. Cnt.

1. Tpt.

2. Tpt.

1. Hn.

2. Hn.

1. Tbn.

2. Tbn.

3. Tbn.

1. Bar.

2. Bar.

Euph.

Eb Bass

Bb Bass

Timp.

Perc.

Glock.
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